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	N°
	NOMBRE COMPLETO
	CC
	CARGO
	SALARIO
	DIAS
LAB.
	DIAS
INC.
	SALARIO 
BASICO
	BON. X 
SERVICIO
	TOTAL 
DEVENGADO
	TOTAL 
DESCUENTOS 
	NETO A PAGAR
	FIRMA

	1
	DAZA SANABRIA LAUDIS
	68302067
	AUX. ADMINISTRATIVO
	$1.723.923
	0
	0
	$0
	$0
	$2.620.322
	$117.000
	$2.503.322
	

	
	
	
	TOTALES
	-
	-
	-
	-
	$0
	$2.620.322
	$117.000
	$2.503.322
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